MODEL FTW01 &
FTW02
THERMOWELL
Page 1 of 9
De
sig
n

oti
ce
How To Order	 Example
Basic Model
Flange & Stub Material
Instrument Connection
Flange Type
Flange Facing Type
Flange Finish
Bore Diameter
Shank Material
Insertion Length “U”
Flange “C” (Size & Rating)
LM	 AISI 316SS
LN	 AISI 316L SS
LP	 AISI 304 SS
4BF
4NF
LM
LN
LO
1	 Blind Flange
R Raised Face 	 F Flat Face 	 J Ring type joint
1 - 125 AARH (Standard)
2	 SORF Flange
5NF
5BF
EN
EO
LT
½” BSP (F)
½” NPT (F)
AISI 316 SS
AISI 316L SS
AISI 316Ti SS
Please specify in mm
3/4” NPT (F)
3/4” BSP (F)
AISI 321 SS
AISI 310 SS
Monel
6NF
6BF
LS
ES
LU
1” NPT (F)
1” BSP (F)
Hastelloy C
Inconel 625
Inconel 600
EN
LQ
LT
LS
LV
LU
AISI 321 SS
Carbon Steel
Monel